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FPMA Key Contacts 
 

SENATE 
 

Senator Dennis Baxley  R-12 
(352) 843-6750 

Dr. Scott Goldstein 
scottgoldst@gmail.com 
Ocala 

Senator Aaron Bean  R-4 
(904) 753-0517 

Dr. Joe Sindone 
jsindone@aol.com 
Jacksonville 

Senator Lori Berman  D-31 
(561) 715-6402 

Dr. Mark Block 
msb@drmblock.com 
Boca Raton 

Senator Doug Broxson  R-1 
(850) 380-6165 

Dr. Paul Brooks 
drbrooks@feetareneat.com 
Pensacola 

Senator Janet Cruz  D-18 
(813) 758-4545 

Dr. Joe Strickland 
jhkast@tampabay.rr.com 
Tampa 

Senator Audrey Gibson  D-6 
(904) 631-2032 

Dr. Steve Meritt 
smeritt@aol.com 
Jacksonville 

Senator Joe Gruters  R-23 
(941) 914-2004 

Dr. Alissa Zdancewicz 
abernerdpm@yahoo.com 
Sarasota 

Senator Ed Hooper  R-16 
(727) 458-4751 

Dr. Bill Beaton 
wjbeaton2@aol.com 
St. Petersburg 

Senator Keith Perry  R-8 
(352) 538-1854 

Dr. Roberta Giudice-Teller 
drroberta@gmail.com 
Gainesville 

Senator Darryl Rouson  D-19 
(727) 224-4557 

 

Senator Victor Torres  D-15 
(407) 466-1140 

Dr. Joe Conte 
jconte7@yahoo.com 
Kissimmee 
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HOUSE 

 
Representative Thad Altman  R-52 
(321) 543-8780 

Dr. Jared Moyles 
jbmoyles@yahoo.com 
Melbourne 

Representative Loranne Ausley  D-9 
(850) 459-1469 

Dr. Russ Rowan 
rwr@tlhpodiatry.com 
Tallahassee 

Representative Robin Bartleman   D-104 
(954) 668-3662 

Dr. Luis Perez 
DrLuisDPerez@gmail.com 
Hollywood 

Representative Melony Bell  R-56 
(836) 698-9509 

Dr. James Koon 
james.koon@gesslerclinic.com 
Ft. Meade 

Representative Colleen Burton  R-40 
(863) 698-8636 

Dr. Ed Fazekas 
drfazekas@aol.com 
Lakeland 

Representative Mike Caruso  R-89 
(561) 702-9319 

Dr. Dennis Frish 
denfrisch@aol.com 
Boca Raton 

Representative Linda Chaney   R-69 
(727) 341-7385 

Dr. Bill Beaton 
wjbeaton2@aol.com 
Largo 

Representative Ben Diamond  D-68 
(727) 560-0438 

Dr. Joe Strickland 
jhkast@tampabay.rr.com 
St. Petersburg 

Representative Nick DiCeglie  R-66 
(727) 588-7090  

Dr. Bill Beaton 
wjbeaton2@aol.com 
Largo 

Representative Fentrice Driskell   D-63 
(863) 838-4954 

Dr. Juan Rivera 
jriveradpm@gmail.com 
Tampa 

Representative Nick Duran  D-112 
(786) 910-1648 

Dr. Percy Nelson 
drpnelson3@aol.com 
Miami 

Representative Michael Grant  R-75 
(941) 661-0723 

Dr. Samir Vakil 
svakil@fpma.com 
Port Charlotte 
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Representative Mike Giallombardo  R-77 
(239) 317-3122 

Dr. Andre Williams 
awilliam33dpm@yahoo.com 
Cape Coral 

Representative Tommy Gregory  R-73 
(9441) 914-7329 

Dr. Alissa Zdancewicz 
abernerdpm@yahoo.com 
Sarasota 

Representative  Evan Jenne  D-99 
(954) 655-2595 

Dr. Barney Greenberg 
toedoc01@aol.com 
Hollywood 

Representative Shevrin Jones  D-101 
(954) 581-2646 

Dr. Terence McDonald 
flamcdon@cs.com 
Ft. Lauderdale 

Representative Dotie Joseph  D-108 
(786) 529-0041 

Dr. Perry Nelson 
drpnelson3@aol.com 
Miami 

Representative Sam Killebrew  R-41 
(863) 559-5793 

Dr. James Koon 
james.koon@gesslerclinic.com 
Winter Haven 

Representative Chris Latvala  R-67 
(727) 514-3741 

Dr. Jim Stelnicki 
stelnickij@aol.com 
Clearwater 

Representative Amber Mariano   R-36 
(727) 861-4806 

Dr. Tom Stelnicki 
tstelnicki@yahoo.com 
Springhill 

Representative Ralph Massullo  R-34 
(352) 697-3784 

Chris Hansen 
chansen@ballardfl.com  
Tallahassee 

Representative Fiona McFarland   R-72 
(941) 361-2465 

Dr. Alissa Zdancewicz 
abernerdpm@yahoo.com 
Sarasota 

Representative Daisy Morales   D-48 
(407) 207-3840 

Dr. Larissa Schmidt 
larissa.dpm@gmail.com 
Orlando 

Representative Toby Overdorf R-83 
(727) 260-9689 

Dr. Bob Iannacone 
recsculler@aol.com 
Stuart 

Representative Jenna Persons-Mulicka  R-78 
(239) 334-1260 

Dr. Andrew Belis 
dr.belis@ocfla.net 
Fort Myers 
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Representative Tina Polsky  D-81 
(561) 302-9693 

Dr. Mark Block 
msb@drmblock.com 
Boca Raton 

Representative Spencer Roach  R-79 
(239) 336-4588 

Dr. Curtis Skupny 
1foot.ankle@gmail.com 
Ft. Myers 

Representative Tyler Sirois  R-51 
(321) 543-6330 

Dr. David Schweibish 
david311@me.com 
Merritt Island 

Representative John Snyder   R-82 
(772) 545-3481 

Dr. Bob Iannacone 
recsculler@aol.com 
Stuart 
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